



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS
2023 WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJECT AND
W BREITMEYER PLACE ROAD RECONSTRUCTION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0191 AND 0220-0193

DATE: 3/28/2023
TIME: 9:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	V.I.L. Construction, Inc.	\$	1,679,660.00
2	Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$	2,048,853.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS

2023 WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJECT AND
 W BREITMEYER PLACE ROAD RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0191 AND 0220-0193

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.
 6670 Sims Road
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31603 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max \$90,000	1	LS	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00
2.	Audio-Video Route Survey (Max. \$5000)	1	LS	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,750.00	3,750.00
3.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	1	Ea	800.00	800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
4.	HMA Surface, Rem	1,861	Syd	3.00	5,583.00	9.00	16,749.00
5.	Sidewalk, Rem	284	Syd	10.00	2,840.00	13.00	3,692.00
6.	Pavt, Rem	3,064	Syd	3.00	9,192.00	10.00	30,640.00
7.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	1,241	Syd	3.00	3,723.00	5.00	6,205.00
8.	Sign, Type IIIA, Erect, Salv	2	Ea	50.00	100.00	100.00	200.00
9.	Sign, Type IIIB, Erect, Salv	1	Ea	50.00	50.00	100.00	100.00
10.	Hydrant, Rem	5	Ea	750.00	3,750.00	850.00	4,250.00
11.	Gate Well, Rem	4	Ea	750.00	3,000.00	850.00	3,400.00
12.	Water Main, Abandon	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
13.	Water Main, C909 PVC, 8 inch, Tr Det G	753	Ft	221.00	166,413.00	261.00	196,533.00
14.	Water Main, C909 PVC, 8 inch, Tr Det F	314	Ft	211.00	66,254.00	276.00	86,664.00
15.	Water Main, HDPE, DR11, DIPS, 8 inch, Directional Drill	1,509	Ft	216.00	325,944.00	277.00	417,993.00
16.	Water Main, HDPE, DR11, DIPS, 8 inch, Tr Det G	63	Ft	216.00	13,608.00	262.00	16,506.00
17.	Water Main, HDPE, DR11, DIPS, 8 inch, Tr Det F	155	Ft	206.00	31,930.00	277.00	42,935.00
18.	Water Main Connection 6 inch	5	Ea	2,500.00	12,500.00	5,000.00	25,000.00
19.	Water Main Connection 12 inch	2	Ea	5,000.00	10,000.00	12,350.00	24,700.00
20.	Fire Hydrant Assembly	5	Ea	9,600.00	48,000.00	9,700.00	48,500.00
21.	Gate Valve, 8 inch	7	Ea	8,500.00	59,500.00	4,500.00	31,500.00
22.	Gate Well, 60 inch dia	7	Ea	4,500.00	31,500.00	4,650.00	32,550.00
23.	Gate Well Cover	7	Ea	700.00	4,900.00	580.00	4,060.00
24.	Dr Structure Frame & Cover, Gate Well	1	Ea	700.00	700.00	690.00	690.00
25.	Dr Structure Frame & Cover, Sanitary	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	745.00	745.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS

2023 WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJECT AND
 W BREITMEYER PLACE ROAD RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0191 AND 0220-0193

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.
 6670 Sims Road
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 31603 Pamar Court
 New Haven, MI 48048

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	V.I.L. Construction, Inc.		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	19	Ea	600.00	11,400.00	660.00	12,540.00
27.	External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	7	Ea	400.00	2,800.00	780.00	5,460.00
28.	Water Serv	22	Ea	1,800.00	39,600.00	1,960.00	43,120.00
29.	Water Serv, Long	24	Ea	3,200.00	76,800.00	2,980.00	71,520.00
30.	Water Serv, Special	5	Ea	2,750.00	13,750.00	7,800.00	39,000.00
31.	Sewer Repr, PVC, 12 inch, Tr Det B	331	Ft	85.00	28,135.00	345.00	114,195.00
32.	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch	2,305	Ft	25.00	57,625.00	16.00	36,880.00
33.	Pavt, Rem	4,865	Syd	3.00	14,595.00	10.00	48,650.00
34.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	121	Syd	22.50	2,722.50	34.00	4,114.00
35.	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Concrete, 9 inch	50	Syd	100.00	5,000.00	145.00	7,250.00
36.	Concrete Pavt with Intergral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch	4,823	Syd	72.00	347,256.00	62.00	299,026.00
37.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	364	Syd	63.00	22,932.00	62.00	22,568.00
38.	Stamped Conc Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	6	Syd	315.00	1,890.00	300.00	1,800.00
39.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	22	Ft	50.00	1,100.00	45.00	990.00
40.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	2,509	Sff	7.50	18,817.50	7.00	17,563.00
41.	Station Grading	7	Sta	11,240.00	78,680.00	18,670.00	130,690.00
42.	Subgrade Undercutting, Type 1	500	Cyd	15.00	7,500.00	70.00	35,000.00
43.	Surface Restoration, Seeding	1	LS	9,870.00	9,870.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
44.	Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	13	Ea	100.00	1,300.00	125.00	1,625.00
45.	Maintenance Aggregate, 21AA Limestone	500	Ton	10.00	5,000.00	20.00	10,000.00
46.	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	37,300.00	37,300.00	27,500.00	27,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	1,679,660.00	\$	2,048,853.00